## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	of To	rmc
	Omer	OT 16	rms

VOCATIONAL TECHNIC	me privacy protections for CAL SCHOOL DISTRICT("Orng LEA") who accepts this	iginating LEA") which	is date	d3/22/20	) <u>21</u> , to any	
signature below. This necessarily bind Provide	General Offer shall extend der to other terms, such as	only to privacy protect price, term, or schedu	tions, a ule of se	nd Provider's s ervices, or to ar	ignature shall not ny other provision	
	DPA. The Provider and the second reserving Provider to suit the unique	-	_	_		
-	ent of: (1) a material chang		_		•	
	listed in the originating Ser	vice Agreement; or th	ree (3)	years after the	date of Provider's	
signature to this Form.	ould send the signed <u>E</u>	vhihit "F" to Provid	der at	the following	amail address:	
privacy@techsmith	.com	·	uei ai	the following	, eman address.	
TECHSMITH CORPO	DRATION					
DocuSigned by:				2 /22 /2021	1	
BY: <u>kenin irwin</u>			_Date: _	3/22/2021	<del>-</del>	
Printed Name:Ke	vin Irwin	Title/Position:	CF0			
rilited Name.		Title/Fosition.				
2 Subscribing LEA						
<b>2. Subscribing LEA</b> A Subscribing LEA, by s	signing a separate Service A	greement with Provide	r, and b	y its signature b	pelow, accepts the	
	acy Terms. The Subscribing				•	
	the term of the DPA between					
	the Provider. **PRIOR TO OVIDER PURSUANT TO ART			BING LEA MUST	DELIVER NOTICE	
Subscribing LEA (School	Dover	School District				
BY:						
Christy Prosser Christy Prosser (Mar 30, 2021 09:28 EDT)		Date	03/30	/2021		
Printed Name: Christy Prosser		Title/Position:				
DESIGNATED REPRESEI						
Name:	Christy Prosser					
Title:	Director Technology					
Address:	61 Locust Street, Suite 409, Dover, NH 03820					
Telephone Number:	603-516-6728					
Email:	c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us					

## Snagit\_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-03-30

Created: 2021-03-23

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAIrQdxqoaH7A-A6EM0VM\_XZSAGJRUaK\_

## "Snagit\_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-03-23 - 12:19:01 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-03-23 - 12:19:35 PM GMT

Email viewed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) 2021-03-30 - 1:26:41 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.56.254

Document e-signed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-03-30 - 1:28:11 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 23.30.160.167

Agreement completed. 2021-03-30 - 1:28:11 PM GMT